
2024 ZoomExam Schedule (for website)   As at: Thursday, 18 January 2024  

 

ZOOM EXAM SCHEDULE 2024 

1. Online exams are scheduled for Friday and Saturday of the last weekend of the month except April and December due to school holidays. Dependent on 

entry numbers, exams may be scheduled on one or both days. 

2. Payment of Exam Fees – an invoice for fees will be sent within a few days of entry submission. Please make one bulk payment for all entries by the due date 

as specified on invoice (usually 7 days after the entry closing date). 

 

Term     

 

Expected Exam Dates Closing date for entries – 4 weeks prior Notes 

Term 1   Friday 23 & Saturday 24 February 2024 26/01/2024  

Term 1  Friday 22 & Saturday 23 March 2024 23/02/2024 Early exams due to Easter 

Term 2  Friday 24 & Saturday 25 May 2024 26/04/2024  

Term 2  Friday 21 & Saturday 22 June 2024 24/05/2024 Early exams due to Matariki 

Term 3 Friday 26 & Saturday 27 July 2024 28/06/2024  

Term 3 Friday 30 & Saturday 31 August 2024 26/07/2024  

Term 3  Friday 27 & Saturday 28 September 2024 30/08/2024  

Term 4  Friday 25 & Saturday 26 October 2024 27/09/2024  

Term 4  Friday 29 & Saturday 30 November 2024 01/11/2024  

 

 


